
ELLISON MYRA C 01009B0034.000000 $941.56

ELMORE KOURTNEY AMBER 04101A0075.000000 $763.91

ELMS NATHAN 11023 0027.460000 $407.38

ELMS NATHAN 11023 0027.440000 $95.46

ELROD CHARLES E 01025A0007.000000 $2,242.48

ELWOOD DANIEL ROSS 03008 0007.200000 $641.05

EMCM ENTERPRISES LLC 02042 0002.160000 $4,219.42

ENCOUNTER MINISTRIES INC 10015 0016.000000 $2,764.88

ENERGY BLOSSOM LLC 01015 0023.000000 $10,856.19

ENERGY BLOSSOM LLC 01015 0024.000000 $3,367.58

ENGLE KENNETH G 09009 0024.200000 $1,306.17

EPPS EDNA R 11022 0009.700000 $1,700.32

EQUITY HOLDING CORP TRUSTEE 12017 0117.000000 $1,581.24

EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN 12025 0120.000000 $1,337.54

EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN 09012 0026.000000 $21.44

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0180.000000 $881.44

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0183.000000 $176.29

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0181.000000 $646.27

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0181.300000 $705.15

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0181.200000 $705.15

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 04015 0181.100000 $705.15

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUST 05018A0000.000000 $128.32

ERVIN BOBBY F 06008A0067.000000 $297.84

ERVIN CONCORD DEVELOPMENT LLC 11008 0001.000000 $10,882.37

ERWIN ANNA REE CRESS 04058 0015.000000 $2,203.22

ESPINOSA ELISEO ALMANZA 01020 0039.000000 $288.97

ESQUEDA CESAR DAVID HURTADO 07002 0020.000000 $1,813.30

ESQUEDA CESAR DAVID HURTADO 04036 0041.000000 $470.09

ESTEY HEATHER 12022 0095.000000 $1,720.19

ESTRADA DOROTEA A 08022A0016.000000 $17.03

EUDY DEBORAH TUCKER 04072 0014.000000 $1,948.31

EUDY JUDY SYLVANE SMITH 01031 0013.100000 $161.83

EUDY JUDY SYLVANE SMITH 01031 0013.000000 $1,500.50

EUDY MARK S 10027 0002.600000 $487.81

EUDY MARK S 10027 0002.500000 $2,019.22

EUDY OREEN B 02028I0031.000000 $120.38

EUDY PATRICK 10025 0029.900000 $936.49

EUDY RALPH L 07001 0032.000000 $1,002.61

EUDY ROBERT LEE 07004 0035.100000 $232.31

EURY EDDIE W 09014 0002.100000 $856.05

EURY JOHN STEPHEN 12047 0073.000000 $1,815.77

EVANS BRIAN NEIL 02026 0018.600000 $938.93

EVANS BRIAN NEIL 04015 0161.000000 $385.97

EVANS EDNA B 08041 0060.000000 $1,961.03

EVANS RUTH H 04082 0120.000000 $2,499.98

EVERETT NATALIE LYNN 02040E0042.000000 $3,794.60

EWART JONATHAN MICHAEL 12044 0070.000000 $3,930.26

EWING JANE ANN ROEPKE 02045C0028.000000 $406.53

EYTCHESON ANN M 02029D0095.000000 $3,766.04

EZICHI EMEREM LLC 04073 0131.000000 $2,431.93

FAGGART APRIL NICOLE 12001 0036.000000 $2,096.62

FAGGART LOUIS THOMAS 04086 0051.100000 $748.62

FAGGART TIMOTHY L 02004 0058.100000 $55.66

FAIN PATRICK 11046 0044.130000 $2,560.08

FARHAT JOHN HANNA 11045F0156.000000 $3,140.61

FARM AT WILLOW CREEK LLC 10027 0030.500000 $3,981.42

FARMER REBECCA R 04120 0001.000000 $1,943.26

FARMERS COVE LLC 03010 0001.000000 $763.27

FAROK SHAK 01024J0185.000000 $4,397.58

FAVELA CARLOS 04042 0108.000000 $2,719.16

FENNER LAURA 11061 0015.800000 $1,298.64

FERREE VAN 12012 0153.000000 $1,125.44

FETTERSON MARVIS 01016A0126.000000 $5,668.21

FIELDS LEROY III 09007 0002.000000 $8,830.90

FIELDS MICHAEL TODD 04003 0011.000000 $1,388.48

FIGUEROA JOSE MANUEL FIGUEROA 12028 0149.200000 $1,004.97

FINCHER MARTHA HUDGENS 01012 0046.100000 $41.44

FINGER KELLY H AND 12056B0098.000000 $1,055.94

FINK ARTHUR JAMES JR 12023 0124.000000 $1,688.55

FINK DOUGLAS J 01025A0077.000000 $2,166.25

FINK RANDY L TRUSTEE 07012 0012.300000 $1,084.54

FINK RANDY L TRUSTEE 07012 0011.000000 $1,591.56

FINNEY ELENOR FAYE 05004 0014.100000 $371.17

FISHER CLAY ALLEN 02003 0001.150000 $682.80

FISHER DANIEL 10020 0040.200000 $490.89

FISHER DANIEL 10020 0043.000000 $91.24

FISHER KIM A 07007 0025.200000 $286.06

FISHER LAURA R 04021 0011.120000 $1,294.69

FISHER RENWICK VONERIC 04077 0062.000000 $2,125.82

FISHER STREET DEVELOPMENT HOME 04097C0002.000000 $45.37

FKH SFR M L P 09012A0095.000000 $65.31

FLAKE HENRY JR ESTATE 12038 0225.000000 $463.89

FLANDERS MEGAN 11030 0025.000000 $70.10

FLANTOS ANTHONY PAUL 03001 0037.100000 $768.54

FLEET FINANCE & MORTGAGE INC 09014 0016.000000 $7.17

FLEMING JAMES M SR 12039 0212.000000 $2,486.54

FLEMING JAMES M SR 12039 0205.000000 $2,846.62

FLEMINGS JACOB 08002 0027.300000 $1,139.29

FLIPPING MOMS LLC 01012 0055.100000 $3,333.90

FLORES ANGEL D 11026 0080.000000 $100.00

FLORES ANGEL D 04031 0015.320000 $2,890.28

FLORES BECKY WEBB 04024 0222.000000 $1,267.00

FLORES MAORALIA ROMERO 10021A0117.000000 $599.56

FLORES MAORALIA ROMERO 10021A0117.000000 $599.56

FLOWE ANGELA HENDERSON 12037 0137.000000 $965.83

FLOWERS TIMOTHY W 04056 0125.100000 $3,041.76

FLOYD SUMMER 12008 0079.000000 $2,686.52

FLYNN DANIEL 07014 0018.200000 $626.06

FLYNN MARIO 10020 0053.000000 $1,562.77

FMJ PAINTING LLC 08025A0056.000000 $2,209.21

FOARD WILLIAM L 12036 0034.000000 $463.89

FOGGIE WILLIAM 04023 0124.000000 $141.03

FOLEY LARRY E 04013 0001.100000 $112.83

FONTENOT LARWIN S 04056 0089.100000 $1,388.35

FOOTE DONALD B III 10011D0106.000000 $749.86

FORD CLARENCE 04118 0115.000000 $293.80

FORD GAVIN SKYLER 02020A0035.000000 $407.19

FORD GAVIN SKYLER 02020A0019.000000 $407.19

FORD HARTFORD L 11009 0053.000000 $1,358.78

FORD HARTFORD L 11009 0027.000000 $494.82

FORD HARTFORD L 11009 0026.000000 $1,399.08

FORD JAMES E 01024 0065.000000 $775.35

FORD LULA S 12036 0363.000000 $453.58

FORD PINKIE HEIR 12036 0216.000000 $515.43

FORD SAMUEL LEE ESTATE 04038 0029.000000 $1,822.80

FORD THOMAS ESTATE 04115 0068.000000 $917.88

FORD TIMMIE SR 12037 0039.000000 $228.86

FORD TURNER HEIR 04116 0053.000000 $293.80

FORGRAVE SUSAN E 01023C0216.000000 $3,279.09

FORREST HARRY ESTATE 12037 0054.600000 $1,140.33

FORTE VERNA MAE 12037 0166.000000 $1,131.06

FORTUNE ROBERT WYATT JR 05004 0022.500000 $776.98

FOSTER ANGELA VANESSA 04039 0016.000000 $2,287.85

FOSTER BESSIE J 04015 0130.000000 $1,810.81

FOSTER ELMER JR & WIFE 12037 0048.100000 $1,443.72

FOSTER HERBERT F 11061A0103.000000 $709.94

FOSTER JOEL 11009 0031.000000 $1,429.80

FOSTER JOEL ALEXANDER 04027 0175.000000 $2,092.65

FOSTER MARLENE 05001B0006.000000 $9.23

FOSTER ROGER M 04015 0154.000000 $1,356.22

FOUTZ JOHNNY L 04019 0004.180000 $1,990.27

FOX CREEK II LLC 11052 0010.000000 $1,917.46

FOX CREEK II LLC 11052 0011.900000 $450.65

FOX POINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIAT 01007A9996.000000 $73.61

FP CROSSROADS CONSTRUCTION INC 10021A0069.000000 $385.52

FRAME CHARLES E 02026 0080.000000 $1,968.18

FRANCES HAVEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 01016K9999.000000 $112.26

FRANCES HAVEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 01016K9997.000000 $112.26

FRANCES HAVEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 01016 0061.800000 $28.06

FRANCES HAVEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 01016K9998.000000 $28.06

FRANCES HAVEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 01016K9996.000000 $84.19

FRANCESCO ANN L 12056C0022.000000 $3,886.57

FRANCIS MARK D 11033B0326.000000 $2,804.25

FRANKLIN DORIS M 12036 0280.000000 $453.58

FRANKLIN FRED 12039 0023.000000 $1,170.64

FRANKLIN KATHRYNE COLLINS 05001 0011.000000 $1,380.08

FRANKLIN QUEEN L HEIR 12038 0232.000000 $618.52

FRAZIER NANCY H 03001 0035.100000 $2,782.63

FREEDOM ST APARTMENTS LLC 12039 0203.000000 $800.00

FREEMAN DOROTHY RAY 08040 0014.100000 $404.92

FREEMAN SANDRA WASHINGTON 08040 0043.000000 $498.55

FRITTS CARLTON K 12055 0010.300000 $4,129.58

FROST MARY 12015 0095.000000 $2,754.04

FRYE BRIAN KEITH 04112 0067.000000 $3,773.36

FRYE BRIAN KEITH 04112 0061.000000 $126.99

FRYE BRIAN KEITH 12007 0010.000000 $1,627.72

FRYE BRIAN KEITH 12015 0053.000000 $1,556.60

FRYE JASON LEE 11027 0031.000000 $566.98

FRYE JASON LEE 11027 0032.000000 $652.02

FUENTES APOLONIO NOYOLA 02020 0002.100000 $2,238.61

FULTON JAMES A 12040 0053.000000 $3,037.58

FUNDERBURK JAMES STEVEN 05011 0007.000000 $394.89

FUNDERBURK JAMES STEVEN 05011 0004.000000 $839.04

FURR A E EST 12007 0040.100000 $777.26

FURR ALEX EUGENE 09014 0024.000000 $567.78

FURR CAROL SUSAN 12056F0021.000000 $3,022.06

FURR DANNY JOE 10021A0104.000000 $470.41

FURR JAMES D 10021 0018.600000 $97.19

FURR JANET EUDY 01033 0011.200000 $1,927.98

FURR JEFFREY LEE 08044 0013.000000 $930.78

FURR KENNETH A 11005 0081.000000 $8,800.04

FURR ROBERT DOLPH JR 08008 0010.100000 $2,613.34

FURR STEVEN EUGENE 07002 0031.700000 $896.52

FURR SYNTHIA RENAY BARBEE 10005 0021.600000 $416.16

FUSCO MARIE R 08038A0005.000000 $892.67

FUTAM INC 03016 0005.000000 $11.37

FUTAM INC 03007 0005.300000 $2,406.82

GABLE LYNNETTE MARIE 01023C0041.000000 $3,328.59

GABRIEL JOHN EST 04110 0008.000000 $206.17

GABRIEL WILLIAM 11033H0023.000000 $2,314.91

GACHUZ JOSE GABRIEL BAJONERO 01025E0047.000000 $6,585.65

GAINEY KATHLEEN 04040 0169.000000 $1,526.10

GAINEY LOIS H 04044 0174.000000 $587.62

GAINEY RANDI GABRIELLE 10001 0016.320000 $468.78

GAINEY RONALD D & WIFE DONNA M 04031E0001.000000 $1,609.47

GAINEY THOMAS H HEIR 12038 0133.000000 $415.43

GAITAS ANGELO 02001C0058.000000 $5,106.78

GALLMON RANDOLPH 03014A0212.000000 $1,223.81

GALLOWAY ADOLPH C 01013 0024.100000 $3,122.94

GALVAN EDUINA GISELA MONROY 12008 0186.000000 $1,310.54

GANAS EARLE R 02019 0010.000000 $695.83

GANN GREGORY JAY 04082 0103.000000 $2,660.99

GARCIA BLANCA CECILIA VASQUEZ 10008 0026.400000 $1,339.57

GARCIA HUGO 11061A0038.000000 $582.39

GARCIA LORENZO 04011 0114.300000 $2,048.68

GARCIA MARIA NORMA 02040B0035.000000 $2,309.91

GARCIA MIGUEL ANDRES 11046 0027.000000 $497.01

GARCIA YAMILY RIVERA 10022 0014.200000 $1,630.41

GARIBO IRIS ITZEL CASANOVA 01008A0033.000000 $544.15

GARLAND FLOZELLA P 12037 0188.000000 $412.34

GARLAND HENRY 12037 0152.600000 $553.93

GARY W LATON LLC 02006 0118.400000 $1,005.09

GARZA JOSE M 02034A0234.000000 $5,124.41

GASSEW GARY JR 08022 0019.900000 $166.21

GAYLE CURTIS L 04110A0004.000000 $2,181.61

GAZELEY LINDA F 04101A0059.000000 $1,209.91

GCL DEVELOPMENT LLC 04043 0010.100000 $2,576.60

GEAN ALVIN K 04042 0101.000000 $1,798.12

GEARING BETTY W 04012 0063.000000 $429.27

GEARING BETTY W 04012 0061.000000 $1,521.83

GENERATING GRATITUDE LLC 04115 0060.100000 $1,183.94

GEORGEVILLE COMMUNITY ASSOC 09011 0036.100000 $271.52

GIAMBANCO ANTONINO 02041 0011.220000 $3,446.07

GIAMBANCO ANTONIO 10008 0001.360000 $1,314.38

GIAMBANCO ANTONIO 02042D0171.000000 $3,997.16

GIAMBANCO ANTONIO 01018 0003.210000 $17,729.60

GIBBS AVIER SHONTA 09007 0017.140000 $782.94

GIBSON ALEX 10008 0001.210000 $464.71

GIBSON HERBERT & PEGGY C 04082 0126.200000 $2,386.25

GIBSON HERMAN L 04034 0107.000000 $258.56

GIBSON MARY LOU 04034 0071.200000 $763.91

GIBSON MAUDE MRS 04039 0020.000000 $46.29

GIBSON MICHAEL BENJAMIN 09009 0025.400000 $2,844.16

GIBSON RONALD RAY 01020 0037.000000 $536.15

GIBSON TOMMY KEITH 04014 0036.000000 $2,567.55

GIBSON WILLIE J 04031A0047.000000 $626.49

GILBERT MICHAEL P 03003 0006.300000 $1,811.91

GILBERT SAMANTHA LYNN 07013 0006.160000 $416.66

GILES SANDRA L 04024 0011.000000 $2,035.40

GILL DEEDEE KAY 12034 0024.000000 $3,390.08

GILL GRACIE LEE LF EST 04086 0039.000000 $1,907.89

GILL ROBERT 04042 0062.000000 $950.78

GILLAM BARTON E 12025 0141.000000 $1,668.87

GILLENWATER RICHARD R JR 09014 0014.000000 $515.32

GILLESPIE JOSEPH N 04075 0146.000000 $2,615.97

GILLMAN JACQUELINE 08037 0013.100000 $2,066.34

GINN DAVID M 08044A0121.000000 $4,347.18

GINYARD CARRIE 12036 0025.000000 $515.43

GITTENS REVOCABLE TRUST 08038 0011.000000 $11,558.82

GIULINI LORENZO 09004 0017.800000 $2,450.04

GIVING OAKTREE LLC 04031N0010.000000 $587.62

GLADDEN TYRONE R 05005 0016.000000 $2,186.32

GLOBAL CORE INC 10012B0010.000000 $491.53

GM HOSPITALITY LLC A NC LLC 04101 0040.700000 $23,573.00

GODDARD-GASKIN MONICA 04076 0136.000000 $596.99

GODEL ALAN 04079 0107.000000 $19,457.90

GODWIN DARRYL 01024B0218.000000 $372.60

GODWIN JEFFREY L 01023C0116.000000 $2,682.35

GOETZ MICHAEL P 02029M0076.000000 $4,851.43

GOLD MEDALLION HOMES LLC 11029A0066.100000 $82.47

GOLD NUGGET OF CABARRUS CO INC 11035 0058.000000 $108.24

GOLDEN DANIEL P 02036 0023.520000 $856.52

GOLDEN FIDUCIARY SERVICES LLC 01023F0028.000000 $6,078.16

GOLDSHMID YAEL 12024 0052.100000 $536.04

GOMEZ AMADO JR 12019 0063.000000 $1,538.56

GOMEZ CALEB 07002 0011.500000 $1,066.71

GOMEZ PORFIRIO 11035 0071.000000 $552.57

GONSALVES GABRIELLE MAUREEN 02042D0163.000000 $2,931.26

GONZALES CAMERINO 04036 0099.000000 $3,470.49

GONZALES OTILIA LIZARRAGA 04045 0072.000000 $1,186.83

GONZALEZ BRENDA TUCKER 04082 0099.000000 $3,226.75

GONZALEZ HIGINIO DOMINGUEZ 02020A0033.000000 $1,344.65

GONZALEZ JORGE MERCADO 01011 0022.000000 $281.78

GONZALEZ JORGE MERCADO 01011 0023.000000 $281.78

GONZALEZ LESBY W 04057 0051.000000 $2,522.19

GONZALEZ NORBERT 09006C0086.100000 $4.00

GONZALEZ ROSA MARIA 11011 0070.000000 $831.19

GOODMAN DONALD E 05003 0048.000000 $1,666.31

GOODMAN JERRY II 04041 0065.000000 $4,288.41

GOODMAN PRISCILLA J 04010 0034.000000 $1,000.00

GOOSE VENTURES LLC 04005 0047.000000 $563.41

GORDON AARON TARIQ 01017B0032.000000 $1,000.00

GORDON ALBERT 08004 0027.300000 $5,906.93

GORDON DEBBIE MOOSE 08005 0011.100000 $641.84

GORDON JEFFREY ASTON 02029D0357.000000 $8,145.44

GORDON REGINA C 04045 0184.100000 $587.62

GORDON RICKIE L 04025 0096.000000 $1,464.67

GOREWITZ DANIELLE 04051F0007.000000 $7,264.54

GORHAM JOHNIE W 01023G0014.000000 $4,333.39

GOSA FRANKIE LAVERA BAKER 04061 0012.000000 $40.17

GRABLE DARRELL W JR & 04104A0105.000000 $4,068.80

GRAHAM MOLLIE M ESTATE 12039 0014.000000 $1,443.00

GRAHAM RONALD L 04076 0123.000000 $528.42

GRAIL PROPERTIES LLC 01019 0002.340000 $1,707.11

GRAMMER SANDRA L 04098 0046.000000 $1,756.17

GRANDSCALE INVESTMENTS GROUP L 04079 0014.000000 $2,628.90

GRANT ALICE S 12022 0065.000000 $5,328.51

GRANT ALICIA 11045D0301.000000 $1,060.79

GRANT JAMES 12037 0163.000000 $474.19

GRANT JAMES 12037 0120.000000 $1,130.74

GRANT MADRY B ESTATE 04066 0117.000000 $13.63

GRANT MICHAEL K SR 04067 0024.000000 $4,469.68

GRANT OTIS 04045 0191.000000 $1,497.73

GRAVES DANIEL 03004 0006.290000 $497.51

GRAVES NINA RUTH MRS 04060 0034.000000 $3,209.38

GRAVES STACEY 11001A0037.000000 $3,148.56

GRAY BRENDA S 11024 0004.200000 $334.13

GRAY CATHY HAMPTON 02040A0136.000000 $2,795.17

GRAY CHARLES W HEIRS 08012 0011.300000 $265.48

GRAY EARY 04039 0096.000000 $474.79

GRAY HOLLY L 11038 0041.100000 $3,669.96

GRAY JANICE W ESTATE 10023 0028.000000 $2,635.41

GRAY JENNIE C 12036 0314.000000 $1,093.54

GRAY MARGIE S 05033 0021.000000 $586.66

GRAY MARGIE S 05033 0022.000000 $689.40

GRAY THOMAS A 11040A0033.000000 $3,155.14

GRAY WILBUR F 02033B0072.000000 $1,999.35

GREEN & HARTSELL 10019 0028.000000 $681.88

GREEN & HARTSELL 10019 0027.000000 $1,357.76

GREEN & HARTSELL 10019 0032.000000 $933.99

GREEN & HARTSELL 10018 0013.000000 $585.02

GREEN JEREMY SCOTT 04067 0122.000000 $3,124.39

GREEN M E HEIR 10019 0037.100000 $465.43

GREEN M E HEIR 10020 0045.000000 $424.63

GREEN M E HEIR 10019 0019.000000 $415.55

GREEN M E HEIR 10019 0020.000000 $361.10

GREEN M E HEIR 10020 0072.000000 $13.65

GREEN M E HEIR 10020 0027.000000 $242.47

GREEN NATALIE A 02006 0118.100000 $1,492.04

GREENE BETTIE R - TRUSTEE 01028 0007.100000 $2,731.82

GREENE MARY AMELIA 11058 0002.000000 $118.57

GREENE MARY AMELIA 11060 0003.200000 $499.91

GREENE VANCE ARTHUR III 05001 0049.500000 $462.26

GREENWAY THOMAS C 09007 0017.300000 $1,194.20

GREESON EDWARD SCOTT 11029 0022.100000 $4,021.80

GREY EMMA H EST 11014A0005.000000 $1,734.94

GRIDER ANDREA PLOTT 03004 0013.700000 $542.43

GRIER ANGELA YVETTE 12037 0019.300000 $1,744.73

GRIER ANNIE K 04006 0004.000000 $1,094.72

GRIER CRYSTAL A 04119 0072.000000 $2,823.98

GRIER GEORGE WASHINGTON 04006 0001.100000 $111.95

GRIER HELEN A 04118 0105.000000 $956.21

GRIER JOHNSIE 11004 0087.000000 $296.89

GRIER LOVETTE 04001B0049.000000 $635.18

GRIER MARY W 04116 0020.000000 $553.22

GRIER ROBERT LEE 12028 0149.300000 $1,299.71

GRIER WILBERT A 02027 0055.800000 $1,677.72

GRIFFIN CARRIE MAE L MITCHELL 11027 0015.000000 $1,648.14

GRIFFIN CARRIE MAE L MITCHELL 11027 0014.000000 $566.98

GRIFFIN CARRIE MAE L MITCHELL 11027 0016.000000 $1,445.68

GRIFFIN DANA W 04017 0009.200000 $1,794.59

GRIFFIN JORUTHA KATRINA 04034 0116.000000 $2,678.26

GRIFFIN PATSY PEEBLES 04051C0040.000000 $4,994.07

GRIFFIN TIMOTHY CHARLES 04005 0001.000000 $3,362.57

GRIMM DANIEL 02040D0011.000000 $416.92

GROSE TINA M 02029E0034.600000 $3,164.95

GRUSS APRYL 12046 0021.100000 $1,170.02

GSX LLC 04076 0077.100000 $999.47

GUERRA JUAN MANUEL CORREA 09002 0001.130000 $1,486.19

GUERRA JUAN MANUEL CORREA 09002 0001.110000 $221.88

GUERRA KARLA DINORA AGUILAR 12014A0044.000000 $1,147.64

GUERRERO JENNY ROMERO 11046A0034.000000 $581.28

GUERRERO SERGIO LOPEZ 11035 0074.000000 $525.85

GUEVARA EVER SAMUEL 01009A0023.000000 $647.62

GUION BRICE D 03005B0052.000000 $483.20

GUION BRICE D 03005B0018.000000 $645.66

GULA VIKTOR 10007 0001.300000 $1,265.55

GULLEDGE BILLY C 04013 0010.100000 $713.71

GULLEDGE BILLY C 04013 0010.000000 $781.54

GULLEDGE CHERYL M 02028F0139.000000 $3,160.81

GULLEDGE KELLY E 06009 0005.000000 $1,474.61

GURLEY CHANDI S 04043 0007.500000 $3,165.40

GUTHRIE BARBARA J 12007 0039.100000 $1,197.82

GUTHRIE RUSSELL G 04065A0093.000000 $1,637.81

GUTIERREZ BRIAN ARTURO MEDINA 04040 0199.000000 $1,685.29

GUTIERREZ HECTOR R CRUZ 04073 0104.000000 $1,735.48

GWYN TERRY A 12017 0029.000000 $920.74

GZL PROPERTIES LLC 02006 0047.300000 $44.09

GZL PROPERTIES LLC 02006 0047.300000 $44.09

HABAVETS EDWARD 09012 0012.200000 $2,116.46

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY CABARRUS 04037 0120.000000 $483.61

HACKETT TRINA STOWE AND 04037 0097.000000 $207.00

HAGAN LARRY WAYNE II 04077 0143.000000 $1,501.28

HAGI AMMAL 11049B0031.000000 $60.82

HAGI AMMAL 10016 0062.000000 $194.69

HAGLER FRANCES F 08009 0029.000000 $526.48

HAGLER JERRY LYNN 11051 0004.800000 $607.71

HAGLER JERRY LYNN 11051 0004.130000 $454.20

HAGLER TED VICTOR 08004 0022.400000 $1,870.84

HAIGLER JOHN C & 04040 0089.000000 $2,623.02

HALL JASON 04071 0001.100000 $13.28

HALL JOHN 12056E0025.000000 $3,365.34

HALL KENNETH D 04067 0075.500000 $811.86

HALLER DAVID 12052 0041.000000 $3,838.82

HALSEY CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 02036A0047.000000 $1,197.75

HAMILTON ALYSSA JEAN 04100 0059.000000 $827.37

HAMILTON FRANK HEIR 12037 0182.100000 $82.47

HAMILTON GEORGE 10013 0011.000000 $469.85

HAMILTON GEORGE 10013 0032.300000 $271.19

HAMILTON MARTIN L 12037 0191.000000 $371.11

HAMILTON MARTIN L 12037 0180.000000 $1,400.11

HAMILTON PATRICIA PARKS 10013 0012.210000 $376.77

HAMLIN JUANITA W 12037 0136.000000 $680.37

HAMM LARRY M 02036C0034.000000 $46.39

HAMMILL JANIS R 07001 0020.700000 $10.24

HAMMILL JOHN ALLEN JR 07001 0021.000000 $1,693.16

HAMMILL JOHN ALLEN JR 07001 0021.300000 $328.66

HAMMILL JOHN ALLEN JR 07005 0003.100000 $3,263.05

HAMMOND BETTINA FAGGART 02027 0068.000000 $2,067.29

HAMMOND BETTINA FAGGART 04031A0019.000000 $2,645.47

HAMMOND ROOSEVELT JR 11045 0034.600000 $482.31

HAMRICK DONNIE L ESTATE 04082 0020.000000 $1,317.92

HANCOCK KELLIE COOK 11035 0077.100000 $721.60

HANEY JAMES S 11028 0018.000000 $2,864.56

HANNAH MILLARD 04038 0068.300000 $197.14

HARDING ADA 04033 0009.000000 $1,865.82

HARDING CHARLES ALBERT JR 11018B0011.000000 $1,924.51

HARDING ETTA CANNON 11015 0002.300000 $320.59

HARGETT EUGENE 08022 0016.160000 $366.87

HARGETT JOHN L 08030 0006.000000 $1,510.23

HARGETT MARY FRANCES 01017 0005.000000 $726.99

HARKEY AMY MOSS 03002 0012.200000 $617.66

HARKEY CATHY JEAN 08021C0052.000000 $718.25

HARKEY JASON ALLEN 10020 0084.000000 $1,194.46

HARKEY JESSIE LEE SR ESTATE 10020 0085.000000 $1,433.23

HARKEY LARRY F 06008A0046.000000 $725.86

HARKEY LARRY F 06008A0046.100000 $31.49

HARKEY WALKER A 10019 0059.000000 $1,734.27

HARMON CHRISTOPHER LANE 04049A0069.000000 $1,128.13

HARMONIC BRASS REAL ESTATE 02045 0036.700000 $5,109.78

HARPER HAROLD 02004A0069.000000 $489.66

HARPER HAROLD M JR 02004A0070.000000 $1,008.44

HARRELL ESTELLE STALLINGS 01022 0060.000000 $180.93

HARRELL MARTHA L 04014 0047.000000 $1,099.33

HARRINGTON BRANDON E 03005B0053.000000 $626.01

HARRINGTON DAVID MICHAL 04077 0015.000000 $1,484.74

HARRINGTON ROY BRADLEY 12033 0025.000000 $1,642.88

HARRIS ANNIE E 02027 0047.000000 $1,078.54

HARRIS BETTYE S 04031A0058.000000 $3,456.03

HARRIS CAROLYN ANN MIDKIFF 01012 0193.000000 $1,600.52

HARRIS MA TERESA SALADO 08014 0018.100000 $615.86

HARRIS QUEEN E 02027 0056.400000 $347.36

HARRIS REBECCA BARBEE 10008 0021.000000 $3,393.98

HARRIS REECE & ASSOCIATES LLC 02029L6202.000000 $7,543.63

HARRIS SHERRY MILLER 04040 0177.000000 $1,038.57

HARRIS SHERRY MILLER 04040 0176.000000 $164.53

HARRIS SHERRY MILLER 04040 0173.000000 $164.53

HARRIS SUBRINA D 04115 0054.000000 $446.73

HARRIS VIRGINIA ANN 05004 0002.000000 $1,175.01

HARRIS WAYNE L 02031A0438.000000 $441.31

HARRISON CHRISTOPHER KYLE 06008 0016.000000 $4,224.75

HARRISON CHRISTOPHER KYLE 06008 0016.200000 $96.97

HART LILA BELLE 04034 0162.000000 $1,544.85

HART SHERYL 02001F0373.000000 $3,809.03

HARTLEY HEATH GREGORY 08008 0023.800000 $818.29

HARTSELL DAVID L 10014 0004.400000 $1,065.72

HARTSELL DAVID L 10007 0005.100000 $5.88

HARTSELL FRANKIE GAYNELL 12021 0001.100000 $1,277.65

HARTSELL JOHN T 06012 0015.600000 $1,794.90

HARTSELL MARK S 02026 0063.000000 $1,508.79

HARTSELL MARK S 02025 0004.000000 $1,414.25

HARTSELL MELANIE R 04083 0042.000000 $579.28

HARTSELL MELANIE R 04083 0043.000000 $605.83

HARTSELL RICKY LYNN 09013 0020.300000 $38.19

HARTSELL RONALD G 11010 0004.000000 $1,501.86

HARTSELL RUTH M 10022 0035.000000 $648.15

HARTSELL VIOLET JANE 09007 0007.000000 $1,649.78

HARTSELL VIOLET WIDENHOUSE 09007 0007.200000 $1,040.31

HARTSOCK ROBERT L TRUSTEE 12022 0037.000000 $2,160.17

HARTSOCK ROBERT L TRUSTEE 12022 0038.000000 $1,779.58

HARTZOG LULA T 04044 0066.000000 $1,099.72

HARVELL GEORGE LOUIS 08022 0035.000000 $1,503.52

HARVELL WILLIAM GERALD 11007 0130.000000 $1,500.00

HARVEY GRETCHEN Y 11004 0111.200000 $296.89

HARWARDS REALTY & INSURANCE CO 12032 0033.100000 $10,748.78

HARWARDS REALTY & INSURANCE CO 12032 0036.000000 $11,280.50

HARWARDS REALTY & INSURANCE CO 12033 0071.000000 $238.45

HARWARDS REALTY & INSURANCE CO 12032 0040.000000 $14,374.82

HARWOOD GLENN R ESTATE 08044 0015.000000 $1,554.84

HASA LLC 02028K0005.000000 $24,586.73

HASTINGS GEORGE W 04001 0056.000000 $132.10

HASTINGS GEORGE W 04063 0023.100000 $68.17

HASTINGS GEORGE W 04063 0012.120000 $118.46

HASTINGS GEORGE W 04063 0012.000000 $1,226.95

HASTINGS GEORGE W 04063 0017.700000 $613.47

HATCHER SHELIA E 04077 0041.000000 $2,611.26

HATFIELD SHAYNE A 01020 0042.000000 $1,844.87

HATLEY ARCHIE DENNIS 11024 0062.000000 $47.22

HATLEY ARCHIE DENNIS 11024 0063.000000 $446.65

HATLEY DENNIS 11024 0070.000000 $117.16

HATLEY FRANK H SR 02006 0038.000000 $1,834.62

HATLEY JANICE M 04010 0053.000000 $1,460.69

HATLEY MARK ALAN 06005 0040.200000 $482.62

HATLEY MARK EDWARD & 08012 0009.700000 $1,727.95

HAWKINS SONYA 01029 0006.000001 $863.66

HAWKINS SONYA HELAINE 01029 0006.000000 $974.07

HAWKINS SONYA HELAINE 01029 0007.000000 $1,363.85

HAWKS ROBERT LEON TRUSTEE 04101A0042.000000 $1,041.27

HAWTHORNE AT HARRISBURG HOA IN 01025E9992.000000 $254.14

HAYNIE ALTHEA RAY 04006 0066.000000 $335.84

HAYNIE HUGH A HEIRS 04006 0016.000000 $279.86

HAZELL CHANTEL C 12011 0010.000000 $2,290.98

HB JELLY LLC 01024 0001.390000 $8,121.62

HEALEY SHERRYANN 11046A0002.000000 $985.86

HEARNE KATHRYN G 04077 0171.000000 $1,986.87

HEARNE PAMELA K 04044 0037.000000 $2,077.24

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 01015 0022.000000 $1,522.09

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 01012 0074.800000 $1,429.63

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 01022 0039.000000 $1,131.48

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 02027 0060.110000 $432.96

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 04105 0019.000000 $811.81

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 04061 0059.000000 $1,628.30

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 12023 0038.000000 $1,742.98

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 04049 0014.000000 $5,605.44

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 04049 0014.800000 $10,405.36

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0108.000000 $16.87

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0113.000000 $95.57

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0114.000000 $2,738.46

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0117.000000 $382.38

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0003.000000 $205.93

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0115.000000 $960.50

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0116.000000 $95.57

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0014.000000 $406.00

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0008.000000 $406.00

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0002.000000 $117.18

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0004.000000 $117.18

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0005.000000 $117.18

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0007.000000 $200.31

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0009.000000 $106.59

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0017.100000 $45.22

HEAVEN PROPERTIES LLC 10020 0006.000000 $33.73

HEAVEY ERICA 02042A0007.000000 $3,992.32

HEBERT KERA D 01024D0017.000000 $5,981.11

HEDRICK BARRY G ESTATE 04020 0026.000000 $3,080.32

HELMS LARRY JAMES 12012 0126.000000 $1,644.74

HELMS MICHAEL E 11009 0064.100000 $148.44

HEMPHILL HURLEY W III 11004 0059.000000 $1,273.63

HEMPHILL HURLEY W III 11004 0064.000000 $371.11

HEMPHILL HURLEY W III 11003 0123.000000 $24.73

HENDERSON DONALD 03015 0030.000000 $241.80

HENDERSON JENEA 05030 0007.000000 $1,525.35

HENDERSON JOHN S 05030 0007.300000 $1,822.87

HENDRIX ROBERT FRANKLIN JR 11045 0086.000000 $319.57

HENRY CHERISE NICOLE 04101A0052.000000 $763.91

HENRY JAMES RAY 11018B0023.000000 $1,998.52

HENSON NED MORRIS 01012 0074.700000 $70.11

HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ 04027 0017.000000 $2,185.13

HERNANDEZ ANIBAL PLIEGO 12012 0175.000000 $1,649.27

HERNANDEZ CEVASTIANO 12014 0003.140000 $1,052.92

HERNANDEZ CEVASTIANO 11003 0003.000000 $1,455.58

HERNANDEZ CEVASTIANO 12011 0003.000000 $510.28

HERNANDEZ CEVASTIANO 12011 0007.000000 $1,863.80

HERNANDEZ DAVID 11050 0014.600000 $2,746.74

HERNANDEZ DAVID 11050 0014.700000 $2,365.40

HERNANDEZ EDITH MAURA RODRIGUE 12036 0040.000000 $1,769.06

HERNANDEZ EDWIN A SOTO 02003C0041.000000 $1,210.97

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO SOTO 04036 0169.000000 $2,055.97

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO SOTO 12007 0009.000000 $3,600.38

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO SOTO 12007 0008.300000 $2,894.76

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO SOTO 04107 0073.000000 $2,404.27

HERNANDEZ GREGORIO SOTO 12020 0116.000000 $1,285.58

HERNANDEZ IVAN J 05006A0028.000000 $800.27

HERNANDEZ JOEL NOYOLA 02020A0010.000000 $1,119.93

HERNANDEZ JONATAN LOPEZ 10025 0017.100000 $1,556.36

HERNANDEZ JONATAN LOPEZ 10013 0032.200000 $271.19

HERNANDEZ JONATHAN IBAL 12012 0015.300000 $2,165.84

HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS 09011 0028.800000 $376.37

HERNANDEZ KAY LISBED 02020A0032.000000 $1,362.79

HERNANDEZ MARY SHANNON 12056B0057.000000 $2,113.27

HERNANDEZ REYNALDO TELLO 04049C0038.000000 $310.26

HERNANDEZ ROBERTO 04010 0008.200000 $1,340.74

HERNANDEZ TEODORO FELIX 11035A0002.100000 $2,270.19

HERNDON EMMA S 02036A0034.000000 $200.00

HERRERA OSCAR RODRIGUEZ 12028 0029.000000 $505.12

HERRING MICHAEL D 11018B0027.000000 $2,195.02

HERRING MICHAEL D 11024 0005.600000 $359.03

HESS YVONNE H 02047 0018.000000 $597.70

HESTER BENNETT D SR 12001A0018.800000 $954.17

HESTER BENNETT D SR 12001A0018.180000 $954.17

HGM PROPERTIES LLC 10008 0029.100000 $41.91

HICHMAN DONALD 12009 0083.000000 $13.11

HICKLEN MARSHALL N ESTATE 11004 0077.100000 $24.73

HICKMAN AMBER LEA 12012 0003.000000 $1,322.18

HICKS SHON DEMARCUS 12036 0245.000000 $2,768.69

HIDDEN VALLEY COMMUNITY 04086 0040.200000 $80.98

HIGGINS MICHAEL B JR 04027 0116.000000 $2,854.55

HIGH JOHNNY LAMAR 04042 0059.000000 $1,843.13

HIGH JONATHAN BLAIR 04069 0083.000000 $2,325.68

HILARIO ERIKA E JUAREZ 12011 0061.000000 $1,489.39

HILARIO ERIKA ELIZABETH JUAREZ 11005 0017.900000 $512.85

HILARIO ERIKA ELIZABETH JUAREZ 09004 0017.100000 $733.14

HILL BETTY JANE & CLETUS O 07003 0021.000000 $23.75

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0034.000000 $139.47

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0006.000000 $11.50

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0005.000000 $1,583.13

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0025.000000 $2,628.24

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0007.000000 $2,463.83

HILL CLETUS O 07003 0022.000000 $1,194.41

HILL CLETUS OLIVER JR 07003 0009.000000 $2,986.14

HILL J E REV 12037 0109.000000 $412.34

HILL JOHNATHAN 02029D0246.000000 $7,834.43

HILL LENA BOWEN 04101A0057.000000 $2,692.24

HILL MARK BYRUM 10014 0003.100000 $4,005.91

HILL OREN J 05033A0023.000000 $56.35

HILL ROBIN M 10025 0005.200000 $1,087.32

HILTON RICKY FRANKLIN 04020 0034.120000 $564.12

HILTON THEODORE E ESTATE 10014 0007.150000 $1,694.57

HINES LATROYA 12036 0154.000000 $154.63

HINOJOSA JUAN 04073 0092.000000 $1,809.88

HINOJOSA JUAN 04035 0136.000000 $2,010.96

HINSON DORIS T 02036F0016.000000 $1,777.30

HINSON EMILY B 11056 0011.000000 $147.33

HINSON GERALD W & KIMBERLY M 04103 0007.000000 $618.52

HINSON JEREMIAH 02004A0076.000000 $1,084.57

HINSON JERRITA 02026 0040.000000 $1,942.13

HINSON KIMMY L 05004 0001.000000 $3,966.37

HINSON MALCOLM WAYNE 11010 0110.000000 $2,758.17

HINSON-HAGLER TAMMY RUTH 11010 0015.000000 $1,699.27

HNELSONENTERPRISE LLC 04038 0021.000000 $395.83

HNELSONENTERPRISE LLC 04038 0036.000000 $911.43

HODGE MELANIE EAVES 04034 0106.000000 $1,604.62

HODGES JUDY AILEEN 04044 0115.000000 $218.11

HOEHMAN MATTHEW TYLER 12049 0038.000000 $63.08

HOGGARD CHAD 07001 0032.000001 $1,774.03

HOGGARD LISA WILLIAMS 11061A0011.000000 $492.98

HOGGARD MICHAEL BRAD 02045 0028.200000 $1,698.55

HOGGARD SHIRLEY MCDONALD 02027 0031.000000 $403.00

HOGGARD TERRY RAY 02027 0030.000000 $2,015.00

HOLDEN GLORIA 07013 0005.200000 $444.51

HOLDER DWAYNE ELTON 12006 0043.000000 $1,814.41


